
09:00:00 00:10:00 09:00:00
09:10:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN 30 01:30:00 09:10:00
10:40:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 27 01:21:00 10:40:00
12:00:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN 18. 00:54:00 12:01:00

00:05:00 12:55:00
13:00:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN 20 01:00:00 13:00:00

00:05:00 14:00:00
14:00:00 REH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS CHILDREN 14 00:56:00 14:05:00

00:05:00 15:01:00
15:00:00 00:20:00 15:06:00
15:25:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS CHILDREN 14 01:04:00 15:26:00
16:30:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 26 01:18:00 16:30:00
17:45:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS CHILDREN 7. 00:56:00 17:48:00
18:45:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 1 22 01:06:00 18:44:00
19:50:00 1/4 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 26 00:22:00 19:50:00

00:10:00 20:12:00
20:20:00 1/2 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 14. 00:16:00 20:22:00
20:40:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 2 5 00:12:00 20:38:00
20:50:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 8. 00:13:00 20:50:00

00:15:00 21:03:00
21:20:00 21:18:00

08:30:00 00:10:00 08:30:00
08:40:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN 14. 00:42:00 08:40:00
09:20:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 1 17. 00:42:00 09:22:00
10:05:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 2 18 00:54:00 10:04:00
11:00:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS CHILDREN 22 01:28:00 10:58:00
12:25:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 17. 00:51:00 12:26:00
13:15:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 17. 00:51:00 13:17:00
14:10:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS CHILDREN 14. 00:56:00 14:08:00

00:45:00 15:04:00
15:50:00 1/4 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 25 00:22:00 15:49:00
16:10:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN 8. 00:24:00 16:11:00
16:35:00 1/2 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 14. 00:16:00 16:35:00
16:50:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE CHILDREN 7. 00:21:00 16:51:00
17:10:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 8. 00:12:00 17:12:00

00:20:00 17:24:00
17:45:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN 8. 00:24:00 17:44:00
18:05:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 1 5 00:10:00 18:08:00
18:20:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS CHILDREN 8. 00:32:00 18:18:00

00:20:00 18:50:00
19:10:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS JUNIORS 33 02:12:00 19:10:00
21:25:00 21:22:00

The schedule could be a variation, depending on the number of official dancers.
All dancers must be ready to dance 60 minutes before schedule time
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PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

END OF THE 2. DAY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY
END OF THE 1. DAY

WEDNESDAY 16.11.2022

START OF THE COMPETITION - 2. DAY

BREAK

The schedule could be a variation, depending on the number of official dancers.
All dancers must be ready to dance 60 minutes before schedule time

TUESDAY 15.11.2022

START OF THE COMPETITION - 1. DAY

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK
PRESENTATION OF NATIONS



07:45:00 REH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS 21 00:32:00 07:45:00
00:13:00 08:17:00

08:30:00 00:10:00 08:30:00
08:40:00 1/4 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 26 00:25:00 08:40:00
09:05:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS 21 01:45:00 09:05:00
10:50:00 1/2 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 14. 00:16:00 10:50:00
11:05:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS 14. 01:10:00 11:06:00
12:15:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 8. 00:12:00 12:16:00
12:30:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 2 14. 00:42:00 12:28:00
13:10:00 F WORLD CUP PERFORMING ART IMPRO SOLOS MALE ADULTS 7 00:12:00 13:10:00
13:25:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS JUNIORS 18. 01:12:00 13:22:00

00:45:00 14:34:00
15:20:00 00:20:00 15:19:00
15:40:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 8. 00:24:00 15:39:00
16:05:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 1 3 00:09:00 16:03:00
16:15:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 1 8. 00:24:00 16:12:00

00:20:00 16:36:00
16:55:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 8. 00:24:00 16:56:00
17:20:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 2 6 00:18:00 17:20:00
17:40:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 2 8. 00:24:00 17:38:00

00:20:00 18:02:00
18:20:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS JUNIORS 8. 00:32:00 18:22:00
18:55:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS 8. 00:40:00 18:54:00

00:20:00 19:34:00
19:55:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE ADULTS 9 00:27:00 19:54:00
20:20:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 35 01:45:00 20:21:00
22:05:00 22:06:00

10:00:00 00:10:00 10:00:00
10:10:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS FEMALE ADULTS 17 00:51:00 10:10:00
11:00:00 REH WORLD CUP - PRODUCTIONS ALL AGEGROUPS 5 00:50:00 11:01:00
11:50:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS FEMALE ADULTS 14. 00:42:00 11:51:00
12:30:00 1R WORLD CUP - PRODUCTIONS ALL AGEGROUPS 5 01:00:00 12:33:00
13:30:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 18. 00:54:00 13:33:00

00:05:00 14:27:00
14:30:00 REH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS 13 00:20:00 14:32:00

00:45:00 14:52:00
15:35:00 F WORLD CUP - PRODUCTIONS ALL AGEGROUPS 3. 00:30:00 15:37:00
16:10:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS 13 01:05:00 16:07:00

00:15:00 17:12:00
17:25:00 1R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS ADULTS 19 01:12:00 17:27:00
18:45:00 18:39:00

BREAK

START OF THE COMPETITION - 4. DAY

BREAK

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

END OF THE 4. DAY

PRESENTATION OF NATIONS

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

END OF THE 3. DAY

FRIDAY 18.11.2022

Zielona Góra / Poland -  15-19 November 2022
IDO WORLD SHOW DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS & IDO WORLD PRODUCTIONS & PERFOMING ART IMPRO CUPS

The schedule could be a variation, depending on the number of official dancers.
All dancers must be ready to dance 60 minutes before schedule time

THURSDAY 17.11.2022

START OF THE COMPETITION - 3. DAY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY + BREAK

Zielona Góra / Poland -  15-19 November 2022
IDO WORLD SHOW DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS & IDO WORLD PRODUCTIONS & PERFOMING ART IMPRO CUPS

The schedule could be a variation, depending on the number of official dancers.
All dancers must be ready to dance 60 minutes before schedule time



09:00:00 00:10:00 09:00:00
09:10:00 2R WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS ADULTS 14. 00:56:00 09:10:00
10:05:00 REH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS 2 1 00:05:00 10:06:00
10:10:00 F DANCE STAR SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE MINI KIDS 6 00:18:00 10:11:00
10:30:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS ADULTS 2 2 00:10:00 10:29:00
10:40:00 F DANCE STAR SHOW DANCE DUOS MINI KIDS 1 00:03:00 10:39:00
10:45:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS 2 1 00:05:00 10:42:00
10:50:00 F DANCE STAR SHOW DANCE GROUPS MINI KIDS 3 00:12:00 10:47:00

00:30:00 10:59:00
11:30:00 00:20:00 11:29:00
11:50:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS 8. 00:24:00 11:49:00
12:15:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE ADULTS 8. 00:24:00 12:13:00
12:40:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS FEMALE ADULTS 8. 00:24:00 12:37:00
13:00:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE DUOS MIXED ADULTS 8 00:24:00 13:01:00

00:30:00 13:25:00
13:55:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE GROUPS ADULTS 8. 00:32:00 13:55:00
14:30:00 F WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS 8. 00:40:00 14:27:00

00:20:00 15:07:00
15:30:00 15:27:00

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY
END OF THE COMPETITION - 5. DAY

PRESENTATION OF NATIONS

Zielona Góra / Poland -  15-19 November 2022
IDO WORLD SHOW DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS & IDO WORLD PRODUCTIONS & PERFOMING ART IMPRO CUPS

The schedule could be a variation, depending on the number of official dancers.

SATURDAY 19.11.2022

START OF THE COMPETITION - 5. DAY

All dancers must be ready to dance 60 minutes before schedule time


